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Event Name Participant Status
Modified Girls Lacrosse @ Suffern Modified Girls Lacrosse Active
Mon  04/15/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Suffern High School
Mod Girls Lacrosse vs Nanuet Modified Girls Lacrosse Active
Fri  04/19/2024  4:15 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River Middle School
Modified Girls Lacrosse vs Suffern Modified Girls Lacrosse Active
Thu  04/25/2024  4:45 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River Middle School
Modified Girls Lacrosse @ Felix Festa Blue Modified Girls Lacrosse Active
Wed  05/01/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Felix Festa Middle School
Mod Girls Lacrosse vs TZ Modified Girls Lacrosse Active
Tue  05/07/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River Middle School
Modified Girls Lacrosse vs Nyack Middle School Modified Girls Lacrosse

NYACK MIDDLE SCHOOL
Cancelled

Fri  05/10/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River Middle School
Mod Girls Lacrosse @ North Rockland Modified Girls Lacrosse Active
Mon  05/13/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
NORTH GARNERVILLE ELEMENTARY
Modified Girls Lacrosse vs Felix Festa Gold Modified Girls Lacrosse Active
Thu  05/16/2024  4:45 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River Middle School
Modified Girls Lacrosse @ Tappan Zee Modified Girls Lacrosse Active
Fri  05/17/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
SOUTH ORANGETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Modified Girls Lacrosse vs North Rockland Modified Girls Lacrosse Active
Tue  05/21/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Pearl River Middle School
Modified Girls Lacrosse @ Nanuet Modified Girls Lacrosse Active
Thu  05/30/2024  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Nanuet Middle School


